


3 years of
Innovation

2010~2013 3 years strong

About POFLINKPOFLINKPOFLINKPOFLINK

POFLink was established in 2010 as a global

leading supplier for fiber optical components with

perfect technique&production, abundant technology

development capability fo photonics products ans

network items.

POFLink has a highly qualified management core

and an experienced technical team. Many young

talents full of the spirit of creativity and dedication

are gathering in the company, all of which is the

most important asset for POFLink. We established a

full set of advanced system for products

development and innovation manufacturing and

sales.

POFLink mainly offers POF transceiver, 10G XFP

series and 2.5Gb/s-10Gb/s SFP, WDM SFP, GBIC,

WDM GBIC optical transceiver modules. And our

products could bu perfect compatible with most

popular brand such like Cisco, HP, Extreme, Foundry,

Nortel, Siemens, H3C, Huawei, Alcatel, Netgear, D-

link, Linksys.

We offe r compet i t ive “Des igned and Made

in China ”pr ic ing , wi thout sacr i f ic ing the

Qual i ty and Des ign . For any further

in te res t ing or ques t ion about our produc ts ,

includ ing tech/pr ice/del ivery / tes t sample ,

please fee l free to contac t us any time.



Form Data Rate Part Number Reach Wavelength LD PD Pout Sensitivity Link Operating Case
(min) (max) Budget Temperature

EFM

Duplex
Transceivers

1.25Gb/s
(GbE)

PF3631-3I 10km 1310nm FP PIN -9dBm -20dBm 11dB -40~85℃

PF3632-3I 20km 1310nm FP PIN -7dBm -22dBm 15dB -40~85℃

PF363D4-3I 40km 1310nm DFB PIN -5dBm -22dBm 17dB -40~85℃

PF365D8-3I 80km 1550nm DFB PIN 0dBm -24dBm 24dB -40~85℃

Bi- directional
Transceivers

1.25 Gb/s
(GbE)

PB4631-3I/PB465D1-3I 10km 1310nm/1550nm FP/DFB PIN -9dBm -20dBm 11dB -40~85℃

PB4632-3I/PB465D2-3I 20km 1310nm/1550nm FP/DFB PIN -7dBm -22dBm 15dB -40~85℃

PB463D4-3I/PB465D4-3I 40km 1310nm/1550nm DFB PIN -3dBm -25dBm 22dB -40~85℃

PB464D8-3I/PB465D8-3I 80km 1490nm/15550m DFB PIN -1dBm -26dBm 25dB -40~85℃

CFM

Duplex
Transceivers

1.25Gb/s
(GbE)

PG5631 10km 1310nm FP PIN -9dBm -20dBm 11dB -40~85℃

PG5632 20km 1310nm FP PIN -7dBm -22dBm 15dB -40~85℃

PG563D4 40km 1310nm DFB PIN -5dBm -22dBm 17dB -40~85℃

PG565D8 80km 1550nm DFB PIN 0dBm -24dBm 24dB -40~85℃

Bi- directional
Transceivers

1.25 Gb/s
(GbE)

PGB5631/565D1 10km 1310nm/1550nm FP/DFB PIN -9dBm -20dBm 11dB -40~85℃

PGB5632/565D2 20km 1310nm/1550nm FP/DFB PIN -7dBm -22dBm 15dB -40~85℃

PGB563D4/565D4 40km 1310nm/1550nm DFB PIN -3dBm -25dBm 22dB -40~85℃

PGB564D8/565D8 80km 1490nm/1590nm DFB PIN -1dBm -26dBm 25dB -40~85℃

Product

OOOOAMAMAMAM

* x denotes temperature option: S=standard temp(0 to 70℃ or -5 to 75℃) E=extended temp(-5 to 85℃) I=industrial temp(-40 to 85℃)
* OAM (Operation, Administration, Maintenance) model
-EFM: Ethernet in First Miles; complies with IEEE 802.3ah
-CFM: Connectivity Fault Management; complies with IEEE 802.1ag & ITU-T Y.1731
TSoP (Transparent SONET/SDH over Packet) model
-Fully transparent method for transporting SONET/SDH traffic across a packet network
-Same requirements defined in ITU-T G.825 and Telcordia GR-253

POFLINKPOFLINKPOFLINKPOFLINK NetworkNetworkNetworkNetwork
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Data Rate Part Number Reach Wavelength LD PD Standard Operating Case

Temperature

CWDM 10 Gb/s

PLS-10G-CXXXX-LR 10km 1270nm~1610nm DFB PIN 10GBASE-LR(LW) (10GbE) 0~70℃
PLS-10G-CXXXX-ER 40km 1270nm~1450nm DFB APD 10GBASE-ER(EW) (10GbE)1 -40~85℃
PLS-10G-CXXXX-ER1 40km 1470nm~1610nm EML PIN S64.2b/IR-2 / 10GBASE-ER(EW) (10GbE) -40~85℃

PLS-10G-CXXXX-ZR 80km 1470nm~1610nm EML APD L64.2a/LR-2 / 10GBASE-ZR(ZW) (10GbE) -40~85℃

DWDM 10 Gb/s
PLS-10G-DXXXX-ER 40km C Band EML PIN S64.2b/IR-2 / 10GBASE-ER(EW) (10GbE) -40~85℃
PLS-10G-DXXXX0ZR 80km C Band EML APD L64.2a/LR-2 / 10GBASE-ZR(ZW) (10GbE) -40~85℃

Gray
Optics

10 Gb/s

PLS-10G-SR 300m 850nm VCSEL PIN 10GBASE-SR(SW) (10GbE) / 1200-MX-SN-I (10GFC) -40~85℃

PLS-10G-LR 10km 1310nm DFB PIN 10GBASE-LR(LW) (10GbE) -40~85℃

PLS-10G-ER 40km 1550nm EML PIN S64.2b/IR-2 / 10GBASE-ER(EW) (10GbE) -40~85℃

PLS-10G-ZR 80km 1550nm EML APD L64.2a/LR-2 / 10GBASE-ZR(ZW) (10GbE) -40~85℃

Data Rate Part Number Reach Wavelength LD PD Standard Operating Case

Temperature

CWDM 10 Gb/s

PLX-10G-CXXXX-ER 40km 1270nm~1450nm DFB APD 10GBASE-ER(EW) (10GbE)1 -40~85℃

PLX-10G-CXXXX-ER1 40km 1470nm~1610nm EML PIN S64.2b/IR-2 / 10GBASE-ER(EW) (10GbE) -40~85℃

PLX-10G-CXXXX-ZR 80km 1470nm~1610nm EML APD L64.2a/LR-2 / 10GBASE-ZR(ZW) (10GbE) -40~85℃

DWDM 10 Gb/s
PLX-10G-DXXXX-ER 40km C Band EML PIN S64.2b/IR-2 10GBASE-ER(EW) (10GbE) -40~85℃

PLX-10G-DXXXX-ZR 80km C Band EML APD L64.2a/LR-2 10GBASE-ZR(ZW) (10GbE) -40~85℃

Gray
Optics

10 Gb/s

PLX-10G-SR 300m 850nm VCSEL PIN 10GBASE-SR(SW) (10GbE) -40~85℃
1200-MX-SN-I (10GFC)

PLX-10G-LR 10km 1310nm DFB PIN 10GBASE-LR(LW) (10GbE) -40~85℃
1200-SM-LL-L (10GFC)

PLX-10G-ER 40km 1550nm EML PIN S64.2b/IR-2 -40~85℃
10GBASE-ER(EW) (10GbE)

10Gb/s with
CDR PLX-10G-ZR 80km 1550nm EML APD L64.2a/LR-2 -40~85℃

10GBASE-ZR(ZW) (10GbE)

SSSSFP+FP+FP+FP+

XXXXFPFPFPFP

*1 = Compatible
* XX denotes CWDM and DWDM wavelength grid, for example 1270nm ”27” 1330nm ”33”

10101010GigabitGigabitGigabitGigabit XenpakXenpakXenpakXenpak

10101010GigabitGigabitGigabitGigabit XXXX2222

Data Rate Part Number Reach Wavelength LD PD Pout Sensitivity Link Operating Case

(min) (max) Budget Temperature

Xenpak

10Gb/s PLK-10G-SR 300m 850nm VCSEL PIN -5.2 -11.1 11dB 0-70℃

10Gb/s PLK-10G-LR 10km 1310nm DFB PIN -8.2 -12.6 15dB 0-70℃

10Gb/s PLK-10G-ER 40km 1550nm EML PIN -1 -16 17dB 0-70℃

10Gb/s PLK-10G-ZR 80km 1550nm EML APD 0 -23 24dB 0-70℃

Data Rate Part Number Reach Wavelength LD PD Pout Sensitivity Link Operating Case

(min) (max) Budget Temperature

X2

10Gb/s PX2-10G-SR 300m 850nm VCSEL PIN -5.2 -11.1 11dB 0-70℃

10Gb/s PX2-10G-LR 10km 1310nm DFB PIN -8.2 -12.6 15dB 0-70℃

10Gb/s PX2-10G-ER 40km 1550nm EML PIN -1 -16 17dB 0-70℃

10Gb/s PX2-10G-ZR 80km 1550nm EML APD 0 -23 24dB 0-70℃

http://www.poflink.com/datasheet/xenpak/PLK-10G-SR.PDF
http://www.poflink.com/datasheet/xenpak/PLK-10G-LR.PDF
http://www.poflink.com/datasheet/xenpak/PLK-10G-ER.PDF
http://www.poflink.com/datasheet/xenpak/PLK-10G-ZR.PDF
http://www.poflink.com/datasheet/x2/X2-10G-SR.PDF
http://www.poflink.com/datasheet/x2/X2-10G-LR.PDF
http://www.poflink.com/datasheet/x2/X2-10G-ER.PDF
http://www.poflink.com/datasheet/x2/X2-10G-ZR.PDF
http://www.poflink.com/datasheet/SFP+/PLS-10G-SR.pdf
http://www.poflink.com/datasheet/SFP+/PLS-10G-LR.pdf
http://www.poflink.com/datasheet/SFP+/PLS-10G-ER.pdf
http://www.poflink.com/datasheet/SFP+/PLS-10G-ZR.pdf
http://www.poflink.com/datasheet/xfp/PLX-10G-SR.PDF
http://www.poflink.com/datasheet/xfp/PLX-10G-LR.PDF
http://www.poflink.com/datasheet/xfp/PLX-10G-ER.PDF
http://www.poflink.com/datasheet/xfp/PLX-10G-ZR.PDF
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Data Rate Part Number Reach Wavelength LD PD Pout Sensitivity Link Operating Case
(min) (max) Budget Temperature

CWDM

2.5 Gb/s (STM-16/ OC-48)
PF864C27/61 40km 1270nm~1610nm DFB PIN -1dBm -20dBm 19dB -40~85℃

PF868C27/61 80km 1270nm~1610nm DFB APD -1dBm -29dBm 28dB -40~85℃

1.25 Gb/s (GbE)
PF464C27/61 40km 1270nm~1610nm DFB PIN -3dBm -22dBm 19dB -40~85℃

PF468C27/61 80km 1270nm~1610nm DFB PIN 0dBm -24dBm 24dB -40~85℃

PF4612C27/61 120km 1270nm~1610nm DFB APD 0dBm -32dBm 32dB -40~85℃

Data Rate Part Number Reach Wavelength LD PD Pout Sensitivity Link Operating Case
(min) (max) Budget Temperature

Single
Wave-
length

Gray
Optics

2.5 Gb/s
(STM-16/
OC-48)

PB863D1/PB865D1 15km 1310nm,1550nm DFB PIN -7dBm -18dBm 11dB -40~85℃

CWDM PB86C47/61 15km 1470nm~1610nm DFB PIN -7dBm -18dBm 11dB -40~85℃

Gray
Optics 1.25 Gb/s

(GbE)

PB463D2/PB465D2 20km 1310nm,1550nm DFB PIN -8dBm -21dBm 13dB -40~85℃

PB464C49/59 40km 1490nm,1590nm DFB PIN -7dBm -23dBm 16dB -40~85℃

CWDM
PB462C47/61 20km 1470nm~1610nm DFB PIN -8dBm -21dBm 13dB -40~85℃

PB464C47/61 40km 1470nm~1610nm DFB PIN -7dBm -23dBm 16dB -40~85℃

Form Data Rate Part Number Reach Wavelength LD PD Pout Sensitivity Link Operating Case
(min) (max) Budget Temperature

Dual
Wave-
length

SFP+ 10 Gb/s

PLS-10G-27/33-10 10km 1270nm /1330nm DFB PIN -5dBm -14.4dBm 9.4dB -40~85℃

PLS-10G-27/33-20 20km 1270nm /1330nm DFB PIN 1dBm -14dBm 15dB -40~85℃

PLS-10G-27/33-40 40km 1270nm /1330nm DFB PIN 1dBm -15dBm 16dB -40~85℃

PLS-10G-27/33/40A 40km 1270nm /1330nm DFB APD 1dBm -18dBm 19dB -40~85℃

XFP 10 Gb/s

PLX-10G-27/33-10 10km 1270nm /1330nm DFB PIN -5dBm -14.4dBm 9.4dB -40~85℃

PLX-10G-27/33-20 20km 1270nm /1330nm DFB PIN 1dBm -14dBm 15dB -40~85℃

PLX-10G-27/33-40 40km 1270nm /1330nm DFB PIN 2dBm -14dBm 16dB -40~85℃

PLX-10G-27/33-40A 40km 1270nm /1330nm DFB APD 1dBm -18dBm 19dB -40~85℃

SFP+
6 Gb/s

PLS-6G-27/33-10 10km 1270nm /1330nm DFB PIN -5dBm -13dBm 8dB 0~70℃

PLS-6G-27/33-20 20km 1270nm /1330nm DFB PIN -3dBm -16dBm 13dB -40~85℃

PLS-6G-27/33-40 40km 1270nm /1330nm DFB PIN 1dBm -15dBm 16dB -40~85℃

PLS-6G-27/33-40A 40km 1270nm /1330nm DFB APD 1dBm -18dBm 19dB -40~85℃

2.5 Gb/s
(STM-16/
OC-48)

PB863D1/PB865D1 15km 1310nm/1490nm/1550nm DFB PIN -5dBm -19dBm 14dB -40~85℃

PB864D4/PB865D4 40km 1490nm/1590nm DFB PIN -5dBm -19dBm 14dB -40~85℃

PB864D8/PB865D8 80km 1490nm/1590nm DFB APD -2dBm -28dBm 26dB -40~85℃

1.25 Gb/s
(GbE)

PB4631/PB465D1 10km 1310nm/1550nm FP/DFB PIN -9dBm -20dBm 11dB -40~85℃

PB4632/PB465D2 20km 1310nm/1550nm FP/DFB PIN -7dBm -22dBm 15dB -40~85℃

PB463D4/PB465D4 40km 1310nm/1550nm DFB PIN -3dBm -25dBm 22dB -40~85℃

PB4648/PB465D8 80km 1490nm/1550nm DFB PIN -1dBm -25dBm 24dB -40~85℃

http://www.poflink.com/datasheet/10G%20bidi/wdm%20sfp+%2010km.pdf
http://www.poflink.com/datasheet/10G%20bidi/wdm%20sfp+%2010km.pdf
http://www.poflink.com/datasheet/10G%20bidi/wdm%20sfp+%2040km.pdf
http://www.poflink.com/datasheet/10G%20bidi/wdm%20sfp+%2040km.pdf
http://www.poflink.com/datasheet/10G%20bidi/wdm%20xfp%2010km.pdf
http://www.poflink.com/datasheet/10G%20bidi/wdm%20xfp%2010km.pdf
http://www.poflink.com/datasheet/10G%20bidi/wdm%20xfp%2040km.pdf
http://www.poflink.com/datasheet/10G%20bidi/wdm%20xfp%2040km.pdf
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TEL:0755-26014656 FAX:0755-26532516

EMAIL:leigh@poflink.com

ShenzhenShenzhenShenzhenShenzhen POFLinkPOFLinkPOFLinkPOFLink OpticalOpticalOpticalOptical CommunicationCommunicationCommunicationCommunication EquipmentEquipmentEquipmentEquipment Co.,Co.,Co.,Co., LtdLtdLtdLtd....

4/F Langfeng Bldg. Kefa Rd. Hi-tech Industrial Park, Nanshan Dist. Shenzhen, China 518053

TEL:0755-26014656 FAX:0755-26532516
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